Product

Cash Fare

Full Fare
Reduced Fare
Transfers
Charlie Card Fare
Full Fare
Reduced Fare
Transfers
Passes

One Ride

All Day

Week Pass

10 Ride

10 Ride Student
31 Day

31 Day Senior, Disable and School Pass

*90 Minute transfer at time of boarding, from inbound bus to outbound

bus

Discounted Price

Full
Price

April 1 — September October

30

$1.00
$0.50

1 Free®

$0.75
Free

1 Free*

$1.00
$2.00
$8.00
$10.00
$7.00
$20.00
$20.00

1

$1.50
$0.75

1 Free®

$1.40
$0.70

1 Free®

$1.50
$4.00
$14.00
$14.00
$7.00
$40.00
$28.00



