Product	Discounted Price	Full Price
	April 1 – September 30	October 1
Cash Fare		
Full Fare	\$1.00	\$1.50
Reduced Fare	\$0.50	\$0.75
Transfers	1 Free*	1 Free*
Charlie Card Fare		
Full Fare	\$0.75	\$1.40
Reduced Fare	Free	\$0.70
Transfers	1 Free*	1 Free*
Passes		
One Ride	\$1.00	\$1.50
All Day	\$2.00	\$4.00
Week Pass	\$8.00	\$14.00
10 Ride	\$10.00	\$14.00
10 Ride Student	\$7.00	\$7.00
31 Day	\$20.00	\$40.00
31 Day Senior, Disable and School Pass	\$20.00	\$28.00
*90 Minute transfer at time of boarding, from inbound bus to outbound bus		